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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Vanessa Jimenez449
Marin Elite

8.025 8.900 9.6259.050 35.600
6T 7 3T 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Nolan430
Extreme

8.675 9.050 9.1258.675 35.525
1 3 10 4T 2 

2 

Amayah Chang457
Twisters

7.800 8.875 9.1259.275 35.075
13T 8 1 4T 3T

3T

Scarlet Hunsaker435
Gymnastics Zone

8.000 9.150 9.0258.900 35.075
8T 2 7T 6T 3T

3T

Roxanne Briggs403
Athletic Horizons

8.150 9.025 9.2508.500 34.925
5 4 14 3 5 

5 

Mallory Ratner411
Athletic Horizons

7.700 9.000 9.0009.000 34.700
15 5T 5 8 6 

6 

Kate Gough-Winter405
Athletic Horizons

8.425 9.200 9.4257.600 34.650
2 1 17 2 7 

7 

Karlee Hood427
Extreme

7.850 8.650 9.0259.050 34.575
10T 11T 3T 6T 8 

8 

Grace Hurst445
High Definition

8.275 8.525 8.6508.900 34.350
3 14 7T 13 9 

9 

Sharona Schwab464
Twisters

8.025 8.850 8.2009.150 34.225
6T 9T 2 17 10 

10 

Sydni Ringeisen454
Tumble Time - Merced

8.200 9.000 8.3008.625 34.125
4 5T 11 16 11 

11 

Mia Medina410
Athletic Horizons

8.000 8.550 8.8508.700 34.100
8T 13 9 11 12 

12 

Aya Aboudkhil422
Extreme

7.800 8.850 8.9508.275 33.875
13T 9T 16 9 13 

13 

Urvi Chaubal414
Bay Aerials

7.825 8.650 8.7508.300 33.525
12 11T 15 12 14 

14 

Chelsea Travitz447
High Definition

7.400 8.125 8.9008.975 33.400
16 16 6 10 15 

15 

Maddy Pavano431
Extreme

7.850 8.325 8.5758.550 33.300
10T 15 12T 14 16 

16 

Sadies Dinh453
Tumble Time - Merced

7.050 7.100 8.4508.550 31.150
17 17 12T 15 17 

17 
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